 1 / 8
CODACA ELECTRONIC CO., LTD
TEL: +86 755 89585372   FAX: +86 755 89585280
SMD Power Inductor
SPM0620 Series
This product is not authorized for use in any application related to safety.
Specification subject to change without notice. Please check web site for latest information.

Irms
(A)
Marking5.6±0.3
2.2±0.3
2.2
4.8
0.8
6.5±0.3
1 2
2.5
1.5
5.5
6.3
5.9
Typical Max. Typical Typical
SPM0620-1R2N 1.20 ±30% 15.8 19.0 4.50 4.42
SPM0620-2R2N 2.20 ±30% 22.4 26.9 3.50 3.71
SPM0620-3R3N 3.30 ±30% 30.4 36.5 2.80 3.18
SPM0620-4R7N 4.70 ±30% 43.0 51.6 2.20 2.68
SPM0620-6R8N 6.80 ±30% 52.0 62.4 1.95 2.44
SPM0620-8R2N 8.20 ±30% 66.0 79.2 1.80 2.16
SPM0620-100M 10.0 ±20% 77.0 92.4 1.55 2.00
SPM0620-150M 15.0 ±20% 118 142 1.30 1.62
SPM0620-220M 22.0 ±20% 157 188 1.10 1.40
SPM0620-330M 33.0 ±20% 235 282 0.90 1.15
SPM0620-470M 47.0 ±20% 325 390 0.75 0.97
SPM0620-680M 68.0 ±20% 460 552 0.60 0.82
SPM0620-820M 82.0 ±20% 625 750 0.55 0.70
SPM0620-101M 100 ±20% 730 876 0.50 0.65
Typical Land Pattern
All data is tested on 25  ambient temperature
1.Inductance measure condition at 100kHz,0.1V
2.Isat:the actual value of DC current when the